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No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

08.
09.
10.
11.

13.
14.
15.

Womerv's

Code
SLESS0005
SS0011
LSL0003
SS0008
MES0001
MES0001L
SLESS0003
SLESS0007a
SLESS0007b
SLESS0010
SLESS0009
$S0007
SLESS0001
SLESS0002
SLESS0006

Description

Strappy baggy blouse

Elastic bust with puffy sleeves

Long sleeves with tie at neck

Chinese shirt with short sleeves

Chinese shirt with quarter sleeves

Chinese shirt with long sleeves

Sleeveless chinese shirt with 1 button
Sleeveless cross closing

Sleeveless cross closing with tie on shoulders
Sleeveless chinese collar with coconut buttons
Strappy with elastic bust

Short sleeves with cross closing, side coconut buttons
Simple V-neck

Chinese vest with 2 buttons

Tank top with side zip (stripes or plain colors)

Price

2808
3508
3508
3708
4208
4208
2808
2808
2808
2808
2808
3208
2808
2808
2808







03

07.

08.

Blouses

. Code Description
01
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

SLESS0001x V-neck very basic

MESO001L  Chinese Shirt (long sleeves)

SS008x Chinese Shirt (short sleeves)

$S0015 Wing sleeves and coconut buttons detail
SLESS0011  Sleeveless double layer front

D0017 Very big shirt/poncho style

SS0016 Chinese collar short sleeves

SLESS0008  Sleeveless chinese collar

Price

280B
4208
3708
4208
3508
490 B
3508
2008







Womer 'y

No. Code Description Price

01. D0011 Flexible dress or skirt with elastic bust and ribbon (plain colors) 520 B
02.  D0006 Baby Doll dress (plain colors) 4208
03.  WI0001 Women'’s jacket (plain colors) 3508
04. D0012 Wrap around dress with belt (stripes) 3908
05.  D0008 Sleeveless pocket dress (plain colors) 3908
06. D0004 Sleeveless knee length dress with chinese collar (plain colors) 390 B
07. D0002 Sleeveless round neck dress with black lines 3908
08.  D0003 Strappy dress 3908
09. D0010 Sleeveless V-neck dress 500 B
10.  SK0002 Mid length wrap around skirt (stripes or plain colors) 280B
11, TROO8 V-cut bottom skirt with elastic waist 4208

12, SK0001 Colorful patchwork long skirt 5008
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Dresses aond Skirvty

No. Code Description Price

01. D0021 Sleeveless Dress with bottom pockets 4908
02. D0022 Sleeveless Dress like baby dress 3908
03. D0018 Sleeveless V neck dress 3908
04. D0015 Batgirl Dress 4908
05. D0016 Kurta Dress 3808
06. D0020 Dress with tie at back 3908
07. SK0004  Mini Skirt 2808
08. D0009 Sleeveless Dress with coconut button details 4208
09. KAS0002  Kachen Skirt 3808
10. SK0006 Patchwork Skirt 4508
11. SK0003x  Balloon Skirt (regular cotton) 4008
12. SK0007  Sarong Skirt 3308
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Mew's

’,‘.g No. Code Description Price
EE 01. Q0002  Chenille jacket with hood and pattern 850B
It E’; 02. Q0001  Chenille jacket (plain colors) 850B
‘" ":‘,?« 03. CJ0001  Chenille jacket with pattern 850B
::; r 04. MS0010  Chinese shirt, long sleeves (plain colors) 4808
7;’&‘ 05. MS0006 Long sleeves, chinese collar, 2 pockets 4308

: : 06. MS0004  Long sleeves,V-neck collar (plain colors) 4508

i; ; 07. MS0001 Half sleeves, round neck, coconut buttons 360 B

5 = 08. MS0002s Half sleeves, chinese collar, 2 buttons at neck 470 B

09. MS0002

Long sleeves, chinese collar, 2 buttons at neck 480 B
10. MS0009 Long sleeves, chinese collar, 1 pocket 4508

11. MS0009s Half sleeves, chinese collar, 1 pocket 440 B

it
5 .k.;(b.‘&:.'.







11

No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

08.

Code
TR0010s
TR0010
TR0029
TRO004
TR0030
FISHB002
FISHB0O03a
FISHBOO3b

Trowsery

Description

Drawstring waist and legs shorts (stripes)

Drawstring waist lounger pants with side pockets (stripes)
Knot tie waist pants (stripes or plain colors)

Wide leg shorts with button waist (stripes or plain colors)
Drawstring waist indian pants (stripes or plain colors)
Fisherman bermudas (plain colors)

Colorful fisherman bermudas (stripes or plain colors)
Colorful fisherman bermudas with striped band ends

Price
3208
3408
3208
3208
380 B
3808B
380B
3808
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07b

08b
07a
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No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Code
FISH0006
FISHBOO7
FISHB0O6
FISH0004
TR0010
TRO0O5
FISHBOO1
FISH0005

Trowsersy

Description

Colorful patchwork fisherman pants with embroidery
Stripy patchwork fisherman bermudas

Colorful patchwork fisherman bermudas with embroidery
Fisherman pants (stripes or plain colors)

Drawstring waist with pockets lounger pants (plain colors)
Baggy trousers with flap on right leg, tie belt waist (stripes)
Fisherman bermudas (stripes)

Colorful fisherman long pants with striped band ends

Price

520B
490 B
500B
450 B
340B
4708
380B
4508
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Code

TRO033
TR0034
TR0027
TR0032
TRO006
TR0026
TRO009
TRO011
TR0025
TR0038
TR0028
TR0037
TR0012
TRO036
TR0039
TRO035
TR0013

Trouwsers

Description

Trousers 1 small pocket on right side elastic back
Shorts with fliers in front

Big trousers with elastic waist and legs

Women'’s short pants with elastic waist and tie string
Baggy bermudas with flap on right leg

Winged Pants

Afghan Trousers

Puffy Shorts

Arabian Trousers

Florence Trousers

Shorts with elastic waist with side pockets
Shorts 3/4

Bermudas elastic back with flap waist

Long Trousers with side knee pockets

Elastic long trousers half plain, half stripes
Tiziana’s Trousers

Chiang Mai Trousers

Price

4208
4208
3508
3808
4708
5208
450 B
3208
3208
450 B
3808
3808
3808
400 B
3808
5508
5008
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02

03

No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Code
80002
BAN0001
BAN00O5
B0021
B0024
B0006
B0016
B0025
B0019
B0020
B0004
B0026
KLBO003b
B0001
B0027
B0008
B0005

Bags

Description

Stripy Jansport backpack

Waistbag with 3 zip pockets. Plain or with embroidery
Waistbag with 1 big pocket

Foldable and reversible shopping bag

Big square shoulder bag with outside pocket

Indian shoulder bag with patchwork pattern in front
Tibetan bag with spiral button

Doctor bag. No shape shoulder bag

Stripy tote bag pullstring

Big ring handles shoulder bag (chatuchak bag)
Handbag with 2 black handles and rectangle bottom.
Beach bag stripy (medium)

Backpack/shoulder bag (big)

Backpack pullstring with 1 pocket

Beach bag stripy (Large)

Karen bag

Monk bag patchwork (big)

Price
5008
2008
2208
3508
3008
2508
2508
450 B
2808
5008
2808
400 B
3808
3508
4208
3508
3808
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Haty

No. Code Description Price

01. THO004x  Patchwork hat 2208
02. THO004  Patchwork hat (padded) 2008
03. TH0001  Plain hat 1808
04. TH0002 Reversible hat 1808
05. HB0001  Headband 90 B
06. THO003  Floppy hat - black with patches 1808

07. CHO001 Beanie - Chenille hat plain or pattern 200 B




Bags

No. Code Description Price

01. B0007 Shoulder Bag with patchwork embroidery 4208
02. B0032 Chatuchak Backpack 3008
03.  B0003 Shoulder Bag with phone pocket 3208
04. B0028 Shopper Handbag with two pockets 3008
05. B0013 Small Computer Bag 3208
06. B0010 Shopper 3808
07.  B0031 Postman Bag Chatuchak 4008
08. B0024 Big Zip Square Bag with outside zip pocket 3008
09. B0035 Station Bag 3008

10.  B0012 Indian Bag small 2308







. Code

. P0015
. B0033
. B0029
. B0037
. B0034
. B0030

. B0042
. B0040

. B0041
. B0038

Description

Karuna Mom Bag

Yoga Bag

Banana Bag

Chiang Mai Bag

Didi Style Bag

Postman Bag (big)
Kushuma Bag

Didi Bag

String Backpack with square design
Rectangular Bag 3 colors

Price
2808
5008
4508
600 B
3008
3208
2808
3008
2208
3308






Childrews

. Code Description Price

. KID0006  Boy Shirt 3508
. KID0O007  Boy Trousers 3508
. KID0003  Unisex Salopette 2 pockets 3508
. KID0002  Girl Salopette 3008
. KIDO004  Girl Kurta 3508
. KID0O005  BoyKurta 3508
KID0OO01  Girl Dress coconuut button shoulders 300 B

25
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No.
01.
02.
03.

W NR

A

5.

Code Description Price

SCARF0009 Colorful Chenille Stripes Scarf 150 B
(B0007  Colorful Chenille Stripes Blanket B
(OM0013  Baby Holder # 1 3508

Appogagia il centro della fascia sul seno
Incrociane i due lembi dietro la schiena
Passa i due lembi della sciarpa davanti e infila il bambino
nella sacca
Tira i lembi della fascia sulle tue spalle per stringere bene la
fascia
Passa i due lembi della fascia sotto le natiche del bebé

. Annoda la fascia dietro la tua schiena



No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

09.
10.
11,
12,
13,
14.

Code
(50002
Scarf0007
BLO004
(50002
(50002
KLSS0001
TSH0001
Scarf0006
Scarf0008
Scarf0001
TSH0001
Scarf0005
(50003
(50001
(50003

Scourfy

Description

Chenille scarf (large), many colors available
Natural silk

Sarong with stripes, many colors available
Chenille scarf (large), many colors available
Chenille scarf (large), many colors available
Kalay silk scarf, many colors available

Tie dye scarf. Batik, many colors available
Cotton scarf, many colors available

Silk scarf, many colors available

Thin cotton (plain color), many colors available
Tie dye scarf (stripes), many colors available
Thin cotton pattern, many colors available
Chenille scarf (medium), many colors available
Chenille scarf (x- large), many colors available
Chenille scarf (medium), many colors available

Price

2508
300B
2508
2508
2508
2508
2508
1008
180B
1508
2508
100B
1708
350B
1708






No. Code Description Price

01. COMO0001S  Triangular beauty case patchwork - small 608
COMO00IM  Trianqular beauty case patchwork - medium 80 B
COMO001L  Triangular beauty case patchwork - large 160 B

02. COMO0001S  Triangular beauty case stripy - small 608
(COMO00IM  Triangular beauty case stripy - medium 80B
COMO001L  Triangular beauty case stripy - large 160 B

03. COM0009  Pencil case with small handle 1508

04. P0002 Wallet - small 1208

05. KLB0001 Kalay pullstring bag - large 100B

06. COM0019  iPhone bag padded 1008

07. P0010 Simple purse zip (stripy) 808

08. P0008 (at purse 60 B

09. KLB0003 Kalay pullstring bag - small 608

10. COM0007  Jewelry travel bag pullstring 180B

11. P0006 Tobacco bag # 1 1408

12. COM0002  Toiletries bag with ring (patchwork) 1308

13. COM0002  Toiletries bag with ring (embroidery) 1308

14. COM0002  Toiletries bag with flower patterns 1308
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Accessories

. Code Description Price

. (OM0010  Pens Bag with side triangle 150 B
. BAN0OO3  Waistbag with woven pattern or plain 130B
. (OM0025 Toiletries Bag 1508
. P0012 Passport Bag 2508
. P0004L Embroidery Bag for documents (large) 160 B
. BANO002  Waistbag with or w/o woven pattern (rectangle) 1308
. BAN00O4  AUM Waistbag stripy or plain color 2208
. COM0003  Toiletries Bag with knot 1808
. (OM0017  Glasses Padded Bag 1508
. COM0024  Telephone and small notebook bag with keyring 160 B
. (OM0018  China Beauty Case L/M/S 180/120/80 B
. COM0020  Double Pens or Make up Kit 1508
. COM0008  Jewelry Travel Bag zips 2008
. COM0016  Pullstring Toiletries Bag 1508
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No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

08.
09.
10.
11
12,
13.
14.

Accessories

Code
COMO0005
(OM0031
(OM0034
COMO0035
(OM0032
(OMO0033
(COM0015
P0001
(Ovo001
(OM0021
P0005
P0007
(OM0011
(OMO0022

Description

Stuffed Monster

Stuffed Crab

Pillow Cover Patchwork

Pillow Cover Pattern

Pillow Cover Buttons

Pillow Cover Hearts

Stuffed Mouse

Small Purse Seamless (Hermes)
Book Cover plain or stripy

Key Holder

Tobacco Bag # 2 Stripy
Tobacco Bag # 2 Pocket zip
Hanging Pocket Holder (small)
Dog Keyring

Price

2508
2508
2008
2008
1808
1808
1208
1008
1008
1508
1008
1408
3008
3508
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Accessories

No. Code Description Price

01. P0016 Document Pocket 1508
02.  COM0037 Didi Rabbit 1508
03.  COM0039 Small Bear Stripes 1208
04. COM0036 Pins Holder 70B
05.  COM0040 Frog 75B
06.  COM0030 Yoga Mat Bag 2508
07.  COM0028 Ipad Holder # 1 300B
08. COM0029 Ipad Holder # 2 2808
09. COMO0038 Laptop Holder 330 B
10.  COMO0026 Hard Disk Padded Bag 1508
11, COM0023 Meditation Mat Black 300B

12. P0017 Little Pencils Purse 1008







Accessories

No. Code Description Price
01. COMO0006s  Stuffed bear - small 220B
COMO0006b  Stuffed bear - big 250B
02. XMAS0015  Ornament horse 808
03. XMAS0010  Christmas stockings 508
04. BRO001 Pattern bracelets 40B
05. XMAS0008  Ornament angels 808
06. HB0002 Scrunchie stripy 508
07. COM0004  Keyholder 508
08. XMAS0009  Ornament hearts - puffed 408
09. XMAS0009  Ornament hearts - stitched 40B
10. XMAS0014  Ornament elephants 608
11. XMAS0007  Ornament Xmas tree - plain 508
12. XMAS0007  Ornament Xmas tree - patterned 508
13. XMAS0006  Ornament birds 708
14. XMAS0011  Ornament snails 608
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Chwistmaus

. Code Description Price

. XMAS0018 5 Hanging Birds Ornament 4008
. XMAS0019 Birds String Ornament 1508
. XMAS0017 Elephants String Ornament 2208
. XMAS0016 Big Socks Patchwork 1308
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K itchevv

No. Code Description Price

01. KGO002  Qven mitten 170B
02. TBCOOO1 Aztec pattern tablecloth 700B
03. KGO001  Square pot holders, pair 120B
04. TBCOOO5  Runner Tablecloth 2508

40



No.
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

08.
09.
10.

Code
KG0004
KG0009
KG0011
KG0010
TBC0004
KG0006
KG0003
KG0007
COM0027
KG0008

K itchevv

Description

(akes Carrier

Flower Underpot
Towels and Objects Carrier

Plastic Bags Holder

Stripy Tablecloth with plain color border
Bread Holder

Apron

American Breakfast Tablecloth (4 pcs.)
Toilet Paper Holder

Shoe Potholder

Price
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No.
01.
02.
03.
04,
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

Code

(B0003
BL0003
BL0003
(B0001
(B0004
BS0001
(B0002
(B0003
(B0002

Description

Chenille blanket (small) dyed
Thin blanket, plain colors

Thin blanket, stripes

Chenille blanket (large)

Chenille blanket stripy colors
Chenille blanket flat plain colors
Chenille blanket (medium) plain
Chenille blanket (small)

Chenille blanket (medium) stripes

Price
800B
3508
3508
1,100 B
496 B
450 B
9008
800B
900 B
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Fabrics Plainv Colors
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What makes us different?

There is something more about the Baan Unrak product. It is not only
beautiful,handmade and created out of all natural materials - there is

an added value to our products. That added value is in the stories behind
the making of them.

In 1993, Baan Unrak Children’s Village officially opened a weaving and
sewing center in order to provide training and jobs for single mothers and
women. Each item represents a happy ending for one of the many
displaced women who live on the border between Thailand and Burma.

Everything that the Baan Unrak brand creates is in-house designed and
completely handmade. Most of the women at Baan Unrak come from
Burma or the neighboring minority Mon or Karen States and so many of
our products are inspired by traditional techniques found in these areas.
Our hand-operated looms create incredible eco-friendly textiles that are a
rare find in today’s mass-produced world.

Above. There is hope for disadvantaged women.
Traditional weaving methodologies using
hand-operated looms to create beautiful fabrics.

Right.No more abandoned children.A single
mother prepares the threads to be put in the loom.
The weaving center gives her the opportunity

to support her children and a home so they can
stay together as a family.

Single mother watching her baby while
working at the sewing center.

Women size chart: measured in Inches

XSS M L XL
Bust 30 32 34 37 39
Waist 22 24 27 19 31
Hips 32 35 37 39 42

Waist to floor 40 40 41 41 42




Address:
Baan Unrak Children's Home
99-1 Moo 1 Nonglu
Sangklaburi, Kanchanaburi 71240

Email:
Weaving: baanunrakweaving@yahoo.com
Children's Home: baanunrak@gmail.com

Etsy.com:
Shop Name: BaanUnrak

Calls:
Call/Fax Our Home: +66 034 510778
Cell: +66 089-9362426
Overseas calls, drop the first "0"



